2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

BLAKE V BLAKEY JR
205 E5THST
MOSCOW ID 83843

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

No. C 111540 Due no later than Jul 31, 2014
Return to: Annual Report Form

SECRETARY OF STATE 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

#00 WEST JEFFERSGN ASSOCIATION OF CLASSICAL AND CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS,

PCHEC) 83720 INCORPORATED (THE)

BOISE, ID 83720-0080 BLAKE V BLAKEY JR

PO BOX 9741
wmmemer | Z5E ST
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE USA
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR KEITH PHILLIPS 2700 SCHAEFFER LANE NE
DIRECTOR DOUGLAS WILSON 205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 8741
DIRECTOR ROBERT V TUCKER 911 GENERALS HIGHWAY
DIRECTOR RICK HALL 2500 RIDGEWAY ROAD
DIRECTOR GEORGE GRANT 1215 HILLSBORO ROAD
DIRECTOR TOM R GARFIELD 110 BAKER STREET
DIRECTOR G TYLER FISCHER 26 HILLCREST AVENUE
DIRECTOR BOB DONALDSON 2718 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE
DIRECTOR MARLIN DETWEILER 1829 WILLIAM PENN WAY
TREASURER SUSANNA KNITTEL 205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741
SECRETARY ABIGAIL R GRAY 205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741
PRESIDENT BLAKE V BLAKEY, JR. 205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741
DIRECTOR ROBERT L MCGEE 3301 E. JOHNSON AVENUE
DIRECTOR DAVID GOODWIN 6100 N. LOCUST GROVE ROAD
DIRECTOR GREG GIANFORTE 4720 CLASSICAL WAY
VICE PRESIDENT THOMAS H SPENCER 205 E. 5THST. P.O. BOX 8741
DIRECTOR RYAN EVANS 21500 CYPRESS WAY

City State Country
ROCHESTER MN USA
MOSCOW ID USA
MILLERSVILLE MD USA
MEMPHIS TN USA
FRANKLIN TN USA
MOSCOW ID USA
LEOLA PA USA
AUSTIN X USA
LANCASTER PA USA
MOSCOW ID USA
MOSCOW ID USA
MOSCOW ID USA
PENSACOLA FL USA
MERIDIAN ID USA
BOZEMAN MT USA
MOSCOW D USA
LYNNWOOD WA USA

Postal Code
55906
83843
21108
38119
37069
83843
17540
78703
17601
83843
83843
83843
32514
83646
59718
83843
98036

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 111540

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Blake V Blakey Jr
Name (type or print): Blake V Blakey Jr

Date: 07/01/2014
Title: Executive Director

Processed 07/01/2014

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




