No. C 111540		Due no later than Jul 31, 2014 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. ASSOCIATION OF CLASSICAL AND CHRISTIAN SCHOOLS, INCORPORATED (THE) BLAKE V BLAKEY JR PO BOX 9741 205 E. FIFTH STREET MOSCOW ID 83843 USA		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) BLAKE V BLAKEY JR 205 E 5TH ST MOSCOW ID 83843 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
Return to:							
SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080	ASSOCIATION INCORPORATE BLAKE V BLAK						
NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE	205 E. FIFTH S MOSCOW ID						
4. Corporations: Enter Names and	Business Addresses of P	resident, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).				
Office Held Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
DIRECTOR KEITH	PHILLIPS	2700 SCHAEFFER LANE NE	ROCHESTER	MN	USA	55906	
DIRECTOR DOUGLA	AS WILSON	205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 8741	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR ROBERT	V TUCKER	911 GENERALS HIGHWAY	MILLERSVILLE	MD	USA	21108	
DIRECTOR RICK H	ALL	2500 RIDGEWAY ROAD	MEMPHIS	TN	USA	38119	
DIRECTOR GEORGE	GRANT	1215 HILLSBORO ROAD	FRANKLIN	TN	USA	37069	
DIRECTOR TOM R	GARFIELD	110 BAKER STREET	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR G TYLE	R FISCHER	26 HILLCREST AVENUE	LEOLA	PA	USA	17540	
DIRECTOR BOB DO	ONALDSON	2718 MOUNTAIN LAUREL LANE	AUSTIN	TX	USA	78703	
DIRECTOR MARLIN	DETWEILER	1829 WILLIAM PENN WAY	LANCASTER	PA	USA	17601	
TREASURER SUSANI	NA KNITTEL	205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
SECRETARY ABIGAIL	. R GRAY	205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
PRESIDENT BLAKE	V BLAKEY, JR.	205 E. FIFTH STREET P.O. BOX 9741	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR ROBERT	L MCGEE	3301 E. JOHNSON AVENUE	PENSACOLA	FL	USA	32514	
DIRECTOR DAVID	GOODWIN	6100 N. LOCUST GROVE ROAD	MERIDIAN	ID	USA	83646	
DIRECTOR GREG (SIANFORTE	4720 CLASSICAL WAY	BOZEMAN	MT	USA	59718	
VICE PRESIDENT THOMA	S H SPENCER	205 E. 5TH ST. P.O. BOX 8741	MOSCOW	ID	USA	83843	
DIRECTOR RYAN E	EVANS	21500 CYPRESS WAY	LYNNWOOD	WA	USA	98036	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. Annual Repo		must be signed.*					
ъ	Signature: Blal	Signature: Blake V Blakey Jr		Date: 07/01/2014			
C 111540	_	Name (type or print): Blake V Blakey Jr		Title: Executive Director			
Processed 07/01/2014	* Electronically pro	ovided signatures are accepted as original signa	atures.				